Rankings of Colombia: 2023

Discipline Gender

Epee Men's

YOB Ranking type
1927 - 2008 Devalued

Ageclass Category
Senior Individuls
Nation type Same points
Home nation only  Best result

Calculated on
21.06.2024. 17:37
Transferred points

T2 07.12.2023 Vancouver Peter Bakonyi World Cup Senior

T3 07.12.2023 Valledupar National Cup #2 Senior

T5 29.01.2024 Doha Grand Prix Qatar Senior

T6 11.02.2024 Lisieux Mémorial Henri-Foussard Senior

T7 16.02.2024 Colombia  National Cup #3 Senior

T8 22.02.2024 Heidenheim Heidenheimer Pokal Senior

T9 08.03.2024 Budapest Westend-Grand Prix Senior

T10 22.03.2024 Thilisi World Cup Senior

T11 03.05.2024 Cali Grand Prix Senior

T12 17.05.2024 Saint-Maur Challenge Monal Senior

Rank Points T-P  Name Nation Clubs YOB T2 T3T5T6 T7 T8 T9T10 T11T12
RODRIGUEZ

1 211,4 15,4 QUEVEDO John COL VA Club Olga Quevedo, 28 ST GRATIEN 1991/(0) 5038 (0)38(26)38 32
Edison

2 11346 17,46 ROARODRIGUEZ (o - \/a (b Olga Quevedo 19950 32
Hernando
RESTREPO

3 79,58 21,58 GARCIA Kevin COL CATouche 1999 26 32 0
Andres
CASTILLO

4 68,42 16,42 GUTIERREZ Juan COL CU Club Guardia Real Chia 20010 20 32
Andres
SUAREZ

5 49,86 9,86 ZAMUDIO Juan COL VA Vencedores 2006 14 26 0
Jose

6 454 11,4 I\C/Iil_R?l\lfi(l)e;\;ndro COL CATouche 1995 20 14 0

7 41,04 13,04 GARCIA L.OPEZ COL BO Club Academia Sabre D'Or 2007 8 20 0
Jorge David
RODRIGUEZ

8 38,12 18,12 STERLING Jaime COL VA Vencedores 1986 20 0
Leonardo

9 368 88 S:rgiCOES MAFLA oL VA Club Olga Quevedo 2006 14 14 0

10 2554 154 AVELLADELA oh) g4 ciub Deportivo Braveness 2006 20 4 0
ROSA Jeronimo

11 23 7 HERRER.A FLOR COL VA Pothos Club 2004 8 8 0
Jhon Alejandro

12 2252 4,52 BERRIO COL VA San Sebastian De Yumbo 1999 14 4 0

’ ' OBREGON Andres

TORRES

13 22,32 4,32 MARTINEZ Nikolai COL CU Club Guardia Real Chia 2004 14 4
Felipe
MONROY

14 22,32 6,32 HERRERA Juan COL BO Ares 1998 8 8 0
Sebastian
LOZANO

15 21,08 21,08 MONTOYA COL TO Club De Esgrima Pret 1996 0
Michael Augusto
ROBERTO

16 20,26 6,26 NAGLES Alex COL VA Club Olga Quevedo 2003 14 0
Steven

17 188 0,8 OSPI.N.A DIAGO COL BO Club De Esgrima Spartacus 1989 4 14
Mauricio Jose
RAMIREZ .

18 1858 658 QUINTEROJuan coL CY Club De Esgrima Sala De Armas 2001 8 4 0

. Montepincio

Diego
VALDERRAMA

19 16,1 4,1 PEDRAZADavid COL AQ Club Deportivo Tizona 2007 8 4 0
Alejandro

20 15,32 15,32 I\R/IiIEeSI :‘II;};'?EEZ (F:ng TO Club De Esgrima Pret 1992 0
ALBARAN

21 146 2,6 MONTOYADiego COL BO Mosqueteros 1979 4 8
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Yesid

MEJIA PINZON

Juan Sebastian

MUNOZ BONILLA
Manuel Jose

GOMEZ NOVOA
Andres Felipe

TEZNA CHILITO coL
Sonny Steven

CAMPOS ZARATE COL
Andres Felipe ITA
CACERES

CoL

CoL

CoL

11,56 CASTELLANOS COL

3,06

2,72

2,36

9,94

1,2

0,8

0,48

8,16

3,5

7,32

7,28
6,74

2,6

6,2

1,88

1,56

5,34

5,08

0,4

3,96

Mario Estiben
SANTAMARIA
RODRIGUEZ COoL
Hugo Alexander
ZEA QUINTERO
German Elias
BARRIOS
OLARTE Miguel COL
Angel

LOMBANA

MARTINEZ Simon
ESPARZA

RIVERA Samuel
SALAZAR

OLARTE Camilo COL
Ricardo

CAYCEDO

VASQUEZ Jose  COL
Alfredo

PEREZ TRIANA

Daniel Alfredo

URIBE GOMEZ
Santiago

GODOY

ECHEVERRI COoL
Julian

ROCHA
SALAVARRIETA COL
Pedro Jesus

POLANCO

BOLANOS lan coL
Valentin

COLLAZOS

BEDOYA Juan COoL
Camilo

ZAPATA ROJAS

Pablo Andres
VERGARA LEAL

Daniel

VELEZ ANGEL

Mario

PINILLA

POLANCO Arthur COL
Andrey

ZEA MORALES

Henry German
HERNANDEZ
JARAMILLO Juan COL
Manuel

SANTAMARIA

AYALA Yolswald COL
Julian

BANGUERA
RODRIGUEZ COL
Felipe

SALAZAR

MUNETON COL
Jeancool

JURADO SOSSA
Santiago

GONZALEZ

CoL

CoL

COoL

COoL

CoL

CoL

COoL

COoL

CoL

CoL

CU Club Excalibur De Chia
VA Pothos Club

CA Touche

VA San Sebastian De Yumbo

BO Forza, RM Acc. D Armi Musumeci Greco

VA Pothos Club

BO Ares

BO Club Deportivo Braveness

CU Club Gladius

BO Club Deportivo Braveness

VA Club Olga Quevedo

BO Club De Esgrima Spartacus

CU Club De Esgrima Sala De Armas
Montepincio

BO Club Academia Sabre D'Or

CU Club Excalibur Madrid

CA Touche

Club Athos Liberia, CU Club Excalibur Madrid

TO Club De Esgrima Pret

AQ Esgrima Fencing Club

RS Club Deportivo Sables De Paz
TO Club De Esgrima Pret

AQ Esgrima Fencing Club

TO Club De Esgrima Pret

BO Club Deportivo Braveness

BO Club Academia Sabre D'Or

TO Club Deportivo De Esgrima

VA Club Olga Quevedo

AQ Club Deportivo Tizona

AQ Club Deportivo Tizona

2007
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19950
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1971

2006
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2000

1995

1964

2006

1992

1993

2007

1998
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3,76

3,36

3,24

2,76

2,7
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24

2,1

1,7

1,68

1,6

1.6

15

1,24
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12

1,12
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0,8

0,8

0,8

0,8

0,68

0,64

0,6

0,6

0,6

3,92

3,76

3,36

3,24

2,76

2,7

2,58
2,46
2,4

2,1

1,7

1,68

1,6

1,6

15

1,24

1,2
1,2

1,12

0,84

0,8

0,8

0,8

0,8

0,68

0,64

0,6

0,6

0,6

TABORDA William COL
Eulogio

MACIAS

GONZALEZ Daniel COL
Felipe

QUIROS TORRES

Jose Eduardo PAN
MENESES

CARVAJAL Andres COL
Felipe

PINZON GUERRA
Jorge Andrés coL
GONZALEZ

BLANCO Luiz COL
Manuel

PAZ MELO Juan

. CoL
Camilo
ALQMIA PUENTE coL
Dario
PINTO AREVALO coL
Santiago
MEJIA GARCIA
Cristian Edenilson ESA
NIEVA

CASTANEDA coL
Manuel Fernando
DAVID PONCE

JesuUs Andrés
VILLACORTA
PORTILLO Sadl ESA
Moris

MEYBERG Juan

Felipe

QUINTERO

SANCHEZ Nicolas COL
Daniel

ACHURRA

GAVIRIA Johan PAN
Alessandro

MOL_INA CE_RON ESA
Alexis Mauricio

DORATI AMEGLIO PAN
Arturo Isaac COL
GOMEZ MENDEZ

CoL

CoL

Santiago Andres coL
URIBE ARCILA coL
Daniel

ARDILA

SANCHEZ Juan  COL
José

PINTO CANO COL
Daniel ESP
GUALDRON
SANDOVAL Brian COL
Felipe

QUINTERO

SANDOVAL Diego COL
Alejandro

CARO SANCHEZ

Jhon Alexander
CAMPOS

CABRERA Daniel COL
Eduardo

URIBE ADARVE

Adolfo Javier

DE LA ROSA
FERREIRA Jhon COL
Jairo

CASTANO

SALAZAR Jared COL
Jose

GARCIA

VALENCIA Juan COL
Manuel

COoL

CoL

AQ Club Deportivo Tizona

CU Club Excalibur Madrid

AQ Club Deportivo Tizona

AQ Esgrima Fencing Club

ME Club De Esgrima Mosqueteros
Villavicencio

VA San Sebastian De Yumbo

VA Vencedores

RS Club Deportivo Suefios De Campeon,

C.E.E. Madrid

VA San Sebastian De Yumbo

CS Club Deportivo Valledupar Esgrima

BY KTF Luitpold Miinchen, RS Club Deportivo

Suefios De Campeon

AQ Esgrima Fencing Club

Team Cyrano Esgrima
AQ Club Deportivo Tizona

RS Club Deportivo Sables De Paz

BO Esgrima El Dorado

CEB-M

SA Club Bucaramanga

AQ Club Deportivo Tizona

ME Club De Esgrima Mosqueteros
Villavicencio

CU Club Excalibur De Chia

CU Club Excalibur Madrid

CS Club Deportivo Valledupar Esgrima

TO Club De Esgrima Pret

CA Touche

1970
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2002

2005

2002

1982

1992

1996

1985

2002

2004

1995

2005

2006

2006

1986

1996

2001

2002

1992

2006

1989

2006

1995

1977

2005

2008

2000
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0,6

0,6

0,48

0,48

0,44

04

0,4

0,4

0,4

0,4

0,4

0,4

0,32

0,32

0,32

0,3

0,3

0,28

0,28

0,24
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0,24
0,2

0,16

0,16

0,16

0,16

0,16

0,16

0,6

0,6

0,48

0,48

0,44

0,4

0,4

0,4

0,4

04

0,4

0,4

0,32

0,32

0,32

0,3

0,3

0,28

0,28

0,24

0,24
0,24
0,2

0,16

0,16

0,16

0,16

0,16

0,16

KARLSSON
Hannes
ESCALANTE
RAMIREZ Moises
Eduardo
CuLIoLIs
GUILLEN Juan
Bautista
ACOSTA
PORTELA Nicolas
GARZON GALVIS
Simon Andres
BEJARANO
RAMIREZ Juan
Sebastian

SILVA RAMIREZ
Alejandro
MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ
Alejadndro
Alejandro
DOLMETSCH
NIGH Max Balam
TORRES VAHOS
José Miguel
MENDOZA
HENAO Jorge
Elias

ARANGO MARIN
Luis Angel
AGAMEZ
LONDONO
Stahelyn Jose

GONZALEZ SILVA

John Alexander
COQUECO
GUERRERO
Gustavo Adolfo
TAMAYO ROJAS
Charles Gildardo
CASTIBLANCO
RODRIGUEZ
Jonatan Samuel

CAP HERNANDEZ

Héctor Oswaldo
Ramén

ASUAJE
POLANCO Romer
Alexander
VERGARA
CASTRO
Alejandro Adolfo
GODOY VELOZA
Nicolas Felipe
POLANCO
BARRERO Martin
GUZMAN DE LA
HOZ Juan Camilo
PINTO NOLLA
Juan

ALFONSO
PACHON William

PORTOCARRERO

SALAZAR Jose
Mauricio
RODRIGUEZ

ULLOA Juan Pablo

DORATI
VELASQUEZ
Isaac Daniel
FONSECA
MORENO Oscar
Eduardo

GOMEZ MENDEZ

SWE

ESA

PAN

COoL

CoL

COoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

COoL

CoL

COoL

COoL

CoL

COoL

GUA

VEN

COoL

CoL

COoL

COoL

CoL

CoL

CoL

COoL

PAN

CoL

ST DIF Stockholm

Team Cyrano Esgrima

BO Esgrima El Dorado

CU Club Aramis

CS Club Deportivo Valledupar Esgrima

BO Gustavo Coqueco Fencing Academy

BO Club De Esgrima Spartacus

VA Pothos Club

AQ Esgrima Fencing Club

CS Club Deportivo Valledupar Esgrima

VA San Sebastian De Yumbo

FF Escuela Militarde De Cedetes General
Jose Maria Cordova

VA Vencedores

BO Gustavo Coqueco Fencing Academy

CA Porthos

BO Club Deportivo Braveness

BO Club Academia Sabre D'Or

RS Club Deportivo Sables De Paz

TO Club Deportivo De Esgrima

RS Club Deportivo Sables De Paz

BO Mosqueteros

VA Club De Esgrima Buenaventura

BO Gustavo Coqueco Fencing Academy

CU Club Excalibur De Chia

VS Contrapunt.club, AQ Club Deportivo

1998

2000

1990

1995

2006

1999

2004

2000

2002

2004

2008

2003

2000

1986

1985

1989

2003

2001

1993

1988

2002

2001

2006

1959

1964
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1998

2005

1999
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104
104

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

112

121

122

0,16
0,16

0,08

0,08

0,08

0,08

0,08

0,08

0,08

0,08

0,08
0,04

0

0,16 Tomas Simon COL
TORRES ROBLES

0,16 Andres Sebastian ECU
ISEA PARRA

0,08 Abraham Mauricio VEN
ALARCON

0,08 SEGURO Carlo COL
Santiago

0,08 RAMIREZ MOLINA coL
Enrique Andres
PATERNINA

0,08 BARBOSA Joshua coL
PAREDES

0,08 MONCAYO ECU
Joaquin Sebastian

0,08 MES TELLO PAN

Emmanuel Alberto
ALVAREZ PEREZ

0,08 Mishael Humberto coL
CABRERA

0,08 QUEVEDO Julian COL
David

0,08 SUAREZ ALONSO coL
Javier Orlando
MARTINEZ VELEZ

0,04 Michael Anthonny ECU

0 CAMAYO coL

GUERRERO Isaac

all assigned competitions

Tizona

CS Club Deportivo Valledupar Esgrima

AQ Esgrima Fencing Club

CU Club Guardia Real Chia

BO Club Deportivo Braveness

BO Esgrima El Dorado

VA Club Olga Quevedo

BO Bogota

VA Pothos Club

1993
2000

2004

2002

1979

1997

2006

2001

2006

2002

1999

2002

2008

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

1 1st National Tournament Caorle ITA 25.11.2023 26.11.2023 Senior 3 INTC5
2 Peter Bakonyi World Cup Vancouver CAN 07.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 3 INTC7
3 Copa Nacional #2 Valledupar COL 07.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 3 NAC

4 White Bear of Berlin Berlin GER 13.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior 3 INTC5
5 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 29.01.2024 31.01.2024 Senior 3 INTC8
6 Mémorial Henri-Foussard Lisieux FRA 11.02.2024 12.02.2024 Senior 3 INTC5
7 Copa Nacional #3 Colombia COL 16.02.2024 18.02.2024 Senior 3 NAC

8 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER 22.02.2024 23.02.2024 Senior 3 INTC7
9 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest HUN 08.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 3 INTC8
10 World Cup Thilisi GEO 22.03.2024 24.03.2024 Senior 3 INTC7
11 Copa Nacional Elite #1 Cali COL 26.04.2024 28.04.2024 Senior 2 NACEL
12 Grand Prix Cali COL 03.05.2024 05.05.2024 Senior 3 INTC8
13 Challenge Monal Saint-Maur FRA 17.05.2024 19.05.2024 Senior 3 INTC7
14 Copa Nacional #4 Colombia COL 06.07.2024 07.07.2024 Senior 3 NAC

15 Gran Campeonato Nacional . yhia  coL 16.08.2024 19.08.2024 Senior 1 NACDO

Mayores

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Lucas Stucky - Ibstuckyb@gmail.com
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